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The smooth roads we’ll enjoy in 
2018 will become bumpy, 

leading to new opportunities.





What are the indicators that 
show a smooth road in 2018?
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SALES CHANGE

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

less than 0% 0% to 1% 1% to 2% 2% to 3% more than 3%

Respondents' Anticipated Change in Sales

2016 2017 2018

Source: 
Seidman



What are the signs that the 
smooth road is ending?



Source: 
BEA, CBO, and Isely
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AVAILABLE LABOR
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RISING COMMODITY PRICES
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How is the Housing Journey 
Unique?



Source: 
Seidman and Case 
Schiller
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NEW HOUSING
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VACANCY RATE

Source:
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Young Workers
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Wages
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What are the important mile 
markers to watch?
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Preparing for the Rough Road Ahead

Prepare for:

• Tougher borrowing conditions

• Accelerating compensation

• Smaller, less qualified worker pools

Plan for 

• Taking advantage of a short, shallow recession



iselyp@gvsu.edu


